
Size Chart

SmallX-Small Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large 3X-Large 4X-Large 5X-Large 6X-Large

SmallX-Small

Tall

Chest

Body
Length
Sleeve
Length

19.5”

28”

31.5”

34.5”

39.4”

33”

35”

39.8”33.8”

Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large 3X-Large 4X-Large 5X-Large 6X-Large

Bust - measured 1 inch below armhole
Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front
Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down should, down sleeve to hem

Chest - with arms down at sides, measure around the upper body, 
   under arms and over fullest part of the chest

1116

Chest 35-37” 38-40” 41-43” 44-46” 47-49” 50-43”

Neck

Sleeve
Length

15-15.5”

32-34”

14.5-15” 15.5-16” 17” 17.5” 18” 18.5”

54-57” 58-60” 61-63”

19”

41”32”30.5” 34” 36.5” 38” 39” 40”

18.5-19” 19-19.5”

41.5”40.5”

20.5” 21.5” 23.5” 25.5” 27” 28.5”

29” 30” 31” 32” 33” 33.5”

30”

34”

39”34.5” 35.3” 36” 36.8” 37.5” 38.3”
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Product Measurements Chest - measured across the chest 1 inch below armhole when laid flat
Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front
Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down shoulder, down sleeve to hem

Port Authority® Long Sleeve Silk Touch Polo
Fabric:
 5 oz.
 65% cotton
 35% polyester
 wrinkle resistant
 shrink resistant

Care Instructions:
 machine wash with like colors
 do not bleach
 tumble dry low
 warm iron if needed


