## Port Authority® Long Sleeve Silk Touch Polo

Fabric:

5 oz. 65% cotton 35% polyester wrinkle resistant shrink resistant

Care Instructions:

machine wash with like colors do not bleach tumble dry low warm iron if needed

Size Chart

Chest - with arms down at sides, measure around the upper body, under arms and over fullest part of the chest

	X-Small	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2X-Large	3X-Large	4X-Large	5X-Large	6X-Large
Chest	32-34"	35-37"	38-40"	41-43"	44-46"	47-49"	50-43"	54-57"	58-60"	61-63"

## **Product Measurements**

Chest - measured across the chest 1 inch below armhole when laid flat
Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front
Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down shoulder, down sleeve to hem

	X-Small	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2X-Large	3X-Large	4X-Large	5X-Large	6X-Large
Chest	19.5"	20.5"	21.5"	23.5"	25.5"	27"	28.5"	30"	31.5"	33"
Body Length	28"	29"	30"	31"	32"	33"	33.5"	34"	34.5"	35"
Sleeve Length	33.8"	34.5"	35.3"	36"	36.8"	37.5"	38.3"	39"	39.4"	39.8"

